Youth Top Ten 2008

Y6613
Y7416
Y5986
Y7793
Y4692
Y7151
Y7009
Y7223
Y6648
Y4451
Y7480
Y4522
Y7299

Y4692
Y7050
Y7531
Y7489
Y7069
Y7885
Y5986
Y6569
Y6170
Y7497
Y6555
Y7416
Y7747
Y6153
Y4517
Y6554
Y6633

Y4692
Y7885
Y6648
Y7050
Y6153
Y7497
Y7531
Y5986
Y6555
Y7416
Y7489
Y7069
Y4075
Y6678

Cari  Peacock
Laurel Snider
Haley Dinkins
Krystal Jackson
Heather Koenig
Jamie Owen
Shannon Blaesing
Rachel Bruening
Jennifer Marie Franks
Jesse Huth
Oakton Reynolds

Jessica Marie Herrmann

Nicholas M. Wilson

Heather Koenig
Kaly Ditsler
Justine Rennecker
Amanda M.Smith
Andy Darter

Jens J. Rudibaugh
Haley Dinkins
Dylan Myers
Tasha M.Duvall
Raquel Crotty
Meagan Cyrus
Laurel Snider
Hector Mejia
Erin  Vollmer
David Ruckman
Kresta Thomas
Caitlin Hampton

HeatherKoenig
Jens J. Rudibaugh
Jennifer Marie Franks
Kaly  Ditsler
Erin Vollmer
Raquel Crotty
Justine Rennecker
Haley Dinkins
Meagan Cyrus
Laurel Snider
Amanda M. Smith
Andy Darter
Sarah Aly
Sheree Friedel

Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge
Senior Judge

Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle
Senior Obstacle

Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
Senior Pack
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Youth Top Ten 2008

Y4692
Y7885
Y7489
Y6648
Y7050
Y7531
Y5986
Y6663
Y7069
Y6569
Y6555
Y6170

Y7885
Y4692
Y6153
Y5986
Y6555
Y7497
Y7009
Y4517
Y6127
Y6979
Y7069
Y7531
Y6678
Y7793
Y6170
Y6663
Y7200

Y7032
Y6982
Y7315
Y7674
Y7194
Y6893
Y6974
Y7005
Y7043
Y7528
Y7685
Y7065
Y7712
Y6475
Y7090
Y7276
Y7538
Y7656
Y7396
Y7521
Y7803
Y7884

Heather Koenig
Jens J. Rudibaugh
Amanda M. Smith
Jennifer Marie Franks
Kaly Ditsler
Justine Rennecker
Haley Dinkins

Katie Mazac

Andy Darter

Dylan Myers
Meagan Cyrus

Tasha M. Duvall

Jens J. Rudibaugh
Heather Koenig
Erin  Vollmer

Haley Dinkins
Meagan
Raquel Crotty
Shannon Blaesing
David Ruckman
NathanTalbott

Lisa M.Sanders

Andy Darter

Justine Rennecker
Sheree Friedel
KrystalJackson

Tasha M. Duvall
Katie Mazac

Kaycee Anderson

Cyrus

Shelby E. Swain
Kati Renee McCrone
Caitlin Colburn
Julie Goodwin
Joshua Ploeger
Bethany Sackett
Haley Widmeyer
Keltie Haley
Rachel Mazac
Michele Gohr

Emma Elizabeth Wente Raleigh
Lorah Moore

Katy Morris

Laura M. Wood
Christi Dawydiak
Elizabeth Vincent
Stephanie Foerder
Amber O'Brien
Jennifer Steller
Madison McFadden
Abby Knisley
Lauren Moss

Points
Senior PR 36
Senior PR 35
Senior PR 29
Senior PR 24
Senior PR 20
Senior PR 19
Senior PR 16
Senior PR 15
Senior PR 15
Senior PR 12
Senior PR 11
Senior PR 11
Senior Showmanship 27
Senior Showmanship 26
Senior Showmanship 22
Senior Showmanship 15
Senior Showmanship 13
Senior Showmanship 13
Senior Showmanship 12
Senior Showmanship 11
Senior Showmanship 10
Senior Showmanship 10
Senior Showmanship 10
Senior Showmanship 10
Senior Showmanship 8
Senior Showmanship 8
Senior Showmanship 7
Senior Showmanship 7
Senior Showmanship 7
Youth Int. Judging 19
Youth Int. Judging 18
Youth Int. Judging 18
Youth Int. Judging 15
Youth Int. Judging 13
Youth Int. Judging 12
Youth Int. Judging 10
Youth Int. Judging 10
Youth Int. Judging 8
Youth Int. Judging 8
Youth Int. Judging 8
Youth Int. Judging 5
Youth Int. Judging 5
Youth Int. Judging 4
Youth Int. Judging 4
Youth Int. Judging 4
Youth Int. Judging 4
Youth Int. Judging 4
Youth Int. Judging 3
Youth Int. Judging 3
Youth Int. Judging 3
Youth Int. Judging 3
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Youth Top Ten 2008

Y7528
Y7315
Y6486
Y6982
Y7284
Y7139
Y6903
Y7065
Y6659
Y6893
Y6668
Y6701
Y6036
Y7685

Y6982
Y7315
Y7528
Y6036
Y7674
Y6659
Y6486
Y6552
Y7284
Y6668
Y7032
Y7065
Y6893

Y7315
Y6659
Y7528
Y6982
Y7709
Y7284
Y6668
Y7005
Y6642
Y7065
Y6036
Y7444
Y6552

Y7315
Y6659
Y7032
Y7656
Y6893
Y7674
Y6036
Y6701
Y7043
Y7490
Y7538
Y6982
Y7190
Y6904
Y7712

Michele Gohr
Caitlin Colburn
Marshal Rutledge
Kati Renee McCrone
Shelby Dunkle
Ashleigh Stallcup
Johnathan Pope
Lorah Moore

Alyxa Shields
Bethany Sackett
Crystal Farish

Gina Hennington
Christopher Koenig

Emma Elizabeth Wente Raleigh

Kati Renee McCrone
Caitlin Colburn
Michele Gohr
Christopher Koenig
Julie Goodwin
Alyxa Shields
Marshal Rutledge
Emily Talbott
Shelby Dunkle
Crystal Farish
Shelby E. Swain
Lorah Moore
Bethany Sackett

Caitlin Colburn
Alyxa Shields
Michele Gohr

Kati Renee McCrone
Lauren Buchalla
Shelby Dunkle
Crystal Farish
Keltie Haley
Megan McGinnis
Lorah Moore
Christopher Koenig
Jason Bruening
Emily Talbott

Caitlin Colburn
Alyxa Shields
Shelby E. Swain
Amber O'Brien
Bethany Sackett
Julie Goodwin
Christopher Koenig
Gina Hennington
Rachel Mazac
NathanHarting
Stephanie Foerder
Kati Renee McCrone
Rachel Turner
Colby Bodkin

Katy Morris

Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.

Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.

Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.

Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.
Youth Int.

PAGE 3

Points

Obstacle 47
Obstacle 37
Obstacle 34
Obstacle 34
Obstacle 32
Obstacle 24
Obstacle 20
Obstacle 19
Obstacle 16
Obstacle 16
Obstacle 15
Obstacle 15
Obstacle 14
Obstacle 14

Pack 33
Pack 31
Pack 30
Pack 28
Pack 28
Pack 21
Pack 20
Pack 19
Pack 19
Pack 16
Pack 15
Pack 15
Pack 14
PR 35
PR 31
PR 29
PR 26
PR 24
PR 24
PR 21
PR 19
PR 16
PR 16
PR 15
PR 15
PR 13
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship
Showmanship

Place
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Youth Top Ten 2008

Y7706
Y7560
Y7734
Y7660
Y7880
Y6921
Y7159
Y7569
Y7432
Y7478
Y7778
Y7467
Y7634
Y7681
Y7714
Y7715
Y7780
Y7801

Y7706
Y7131
Y7560
Y7669
Y7634
Y7407
Y7412
Y7432
Y7478
Y7569
Y8149
Y7500
Y7660
Y7734
Y7607
Y7305
Y7391
Y7453
Y7540
Y7714
Y7715
Y7778
Y7852
Y8000

Chelsea Bays
Matthew Kimbro
Colleen Kutzler
Kaitlyn Schasser
John Stoddard
Jessica Hoopengardner
Sarah Haskell
Samuel Gunther Wente Raleigh
Gabrielle Munson
Katie Goodyear
Ava  Dawydiak
Mary-Kate Steele
deChelly Ramsey
Tanner Stout

Ashley Lynn Bolger
Alice Agee

Mallorie Hall

Cody Carroll

Chelsea Bays
Sarah Patterson
Matthew Kimbro
Andrea Johnson
deChelly Ramsey
Alyssa Jensen

Mac  Litishin
Gabrielle Munson
Katie Goodyear
Samuel Gunther Wente Raleigh
Eva Grace Beadle
Patrick Vooris
Kaitlyn Schasser
Colleen Kutzler
Roxanna Wood
Sarah Wooters
Logan M. Brown
John-Gabriel Hampel
Kiley Eberhardt
Ashley Lynn Bolger
Alice Agee

Ava Dawydiak
Matthew Rector
Kelsey Morris

Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging
Youth Jr. Judging

Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
Youth Jr. Obstacle
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Youth Top Ten 2008

Y7560
Y7734
Y7714
Y7391
Y7706
Y7432
Y7500
Y7305
Y7358
Y7412
Y7467
Y8149
Y6951
Y7269
Y7385
Y7478
Y7569
Y7634
Y7673
Y7674
Y7741
Y7528
Y7542
Y7555
Y7607
Y7831
Y8000
Y8112
Y7407
Y7427
Y7511
Y7642
Y7715
Y7778
Y7836
Y7846
Y8141
Y8168

Matthew Kimbro
Colleen Kutzler
Ashley Lynn Bolger
Logan M. Brown
Chelsea Bays
Gabrielle Munson
Patrick Vooris
Sarah Wooters
Samantha G.Curtis
Mac Litishin
Mary-Kate Steele
Eva Grace Beadle
Desi Gassman
Savannah Mc Guirt
Teisha Wilmot
Katie Goodyear

Samuel Gunther Wente Raleigh

deChelly Ramsey
Raven Blair-Lewis
Julie Goodwin
Tyson L. Brown
Michele Gohr
Hanna Jenkins
Megan Rosenbery
Roxanna Wood
Nicole McCorkle
Kelsey Morris
MaKenzie Johnson
Alyssa Jensen
Emma E. Swain
Kelly Anne Meadlo
Kelsey Brown
Alice Agee

Ava Dawydiak
Katherine Burns
Logan L. Loomis
Amira Danan
Kara Bentley

Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.
Youth Jr.

Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
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Youth Top Ten 2008 Points Place

Y7714 Ashley Lynn Bolger Youth Jr. PR 18 1
Y7560 Matthew Kimbro Youth Jr. PR 17 2
Y7569 Samuel Gunther Wente Raleigh Youth Jr. PR 16 3
Y7734 Colleen Kutzler Youth Jr. PR 12 4
Y7391 Logan M. Brown Youth Jr. PR 9 5
Y7634 deChelly Ramsey Youth Jr. PR 9 5
Y7358 Samantha G. Curtis Youth Jr. PR 8 6
Y7432 Gabrielle Munson Youth Jr. PR 8 6
Y7467 Mary-Kate Steele Youth Jr. PR 8 6
Y7478 Katie Goodyear Youth Jr. PR 8 6
Y7669 AndreaJohnson Youth Jr. PR 8 6
Y7305 Sarah Wooters Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7407 Alyssa Jensen Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7607 Roxanna Wood Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7660 KaitlynSchasser Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7706 Chelsea Bays Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7880 John Stoddard Youth Jr. PR 7 7
Y7159 Sarah Haskell Youth Jr. PR 6 8
Y7500 Patrick Vooris Youth Jr. PR 6 8
Y6690 Adri Gassman Youth Jr. PR 5 9
Y7385 Teisha Wilmot Youth Jr. PR 5 9
Y7673 Raven Blair-Lewis Youth Jr. PR 5 9
Y7801 Cody Carroll Youth Jr. PR 5 9
Y7488 Matthew Folkman Youth Jr. PR 4 10
Y7501 Michaiah Creason Youth Jr. PR 4 10
Y7542 Hanna Jenkins Youth Jr. PR 4 10
Y8129 Aspen Auld Youth Jr. PR 4 10
Y8176 Rebecca Anderson Youth Jr. PR 4 10
Y7706 Chelsea Bays Youth Jr. Showmanship 21

Y7734 Colleen Kutzler Youth Jr. Showmanship 17

Y7639 MichaelFolkman Youth Jr. Showmanship 15

Y7467 Mary-Kate Steele Youth Jr. Showmanship 11

Y7569 Samuel Gunther Wente Raleigh Jr. Showmanship
Y8141 Amira Danan Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7488 Matthew Folkman Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y6921 Jessica Hoopengardner Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7305 Sarah Wooters Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7432 Gabrielle Munson Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7560 Matthew Kimbro Youth Jr. Showmanship

Y7852 Matthew Rector Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7634 deChelly Ramsey Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7880 John Stoddard Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7403 Elissa Anne Simons  Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7407 Alyssa Jensen Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7478 Katie Goodyear Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7498 Brooke Renner Youth Jr. Showmanship

Y7501 Michaiah Creason Youth Jr. Showmanship
Y7549 Elizabeth Bentley Youth Jr. Showmanship

e e e e e R i

Y8171 Tori Anders Youth Jr. Showmanship

Y7159 Sarah Haskell Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7269 Savannah Mc Guirt  Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7332 Molly Comrie Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7358 Samantha G. Curtis Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7448 Emily Peacock Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7540 Kiley Eberhardt Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7542 Hanna Jenkins Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
Y7673 Raven Blair-Lewis  Youth Jr. Showmanship 10
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